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Girls Past All-City Champions

10 Under Girls

Smith, Caroline 10 HP

Rosenstock, Mara 9 NK
Hunt, Shelby 10 HP
Callin, Lauren 10 MI

Rosenstock, Kylie 10 NK
Becker, Rachel 10 NK
Taylor, Brooke 10 MO

Woodside, Andrea Mi
Bauman, Kristine RW
Freischmidt, Brooke 10 SW

Kingston, Becky 10 PC
Dehnert, Monaca Ml

Bauman, Beth RW
Trapino, Leigh NK
Holmgren, Meredith MO
Dewosian, Annie RwW

Walby, Vanessa Ml

Jesperson, Nicki HF
Balkin, Carrie PC
Anderson-Norman, J HF
Revercomb, Megan SwW
Clancy, Kerry PC
Converse, Katie HF
Sexton, Anne HF
Schmitz, Heidi NK
Clancy, Elise PC
Jefferson, Lara 10 SW
Benzschawel, Lisa MO
Dohr, Julie HF
McCormick, Donna  HF
Fodor, Nina PC
Ishmael, Katie WS
Ishmael, Katie WS
Averill, Jolenta HF
Andrew, Julie MB
Schacte, Jo MG
Reif, Robyn RW
Reif, Robyn RW
Patzer, Pat RwW

154.30
143.45
139.25
142.25
180.00
146.85
122.00
122.25
160.30
154.45
159.85
124.35
141.15
137.25
138.15
149.70
141.65
140.85
140.15
136.98
113.65
133.55
146.98
113.90
124.35
146.04
130.44
113.95
117.45
166.75
148.20

127.10
121.05

92.95
92.10

11-12 Girls

Hunt, Shelby 12 HP
Callen, Lauren 12 Ml

Rosenstock, Kylie 12 NK
Becker, Rachel 12 NK
Becker, Rachel 11 NK
Kingston, Carolyn 11 Ml

Hearn, Kiley 12 WS
Freischmidt, Brooke 12 SW
Freischmidt, Brooke 11 SW
Kingston, Becky 11 PC
Bauman, Beth RW
Trapino, Leigh PC
Holmgren, Meredith  SW
Sattier, Rachel SwW
Piefer, Maren 11 WS
Reuter, Erica MO
Beauchaine, Mirielle 12 NK
Beauchaine, Mirielle 11 NK
Bryant, Jenny RW
Converse, Katie HF
Sexton, Anne HF
Leonovicz, Lisa SW
Clancy, Elise PC
Jefferson, Lara 12 SW
Jefferson, Lara 11 SW
Stevens, Carrie MO
Fodor, Nina PC
Smith, Sara 12 HF
Bussan, Betsy HF
Byce, Sue PC
Raether, Barb RW
Williamson, Kara SwW
Williamson, Alta SwW
Damron, Delola 12 SW
Damron, Delola 11 SW
Cooper, Carol 12 MB
Graef, Paula HF

176.70
204.55
223.65
228.65
191.70
153.65
189.00
202.35
204.60
182.20
211.90
173.70
176.65
188.05
169.80

184.05
182.45
197.91
167.50
193.40
160.40
161.50
184.85
174.57
173.64

175.20
217.80
222.85

185.60
184.10

125.55
132.40
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Girls Past All-City Champions

13-14 Girls

Rosenstock, Kylie 14 NK 246.10
Rosenstock, Kylie 13 NK 249.80

Becker, Rachel
Schiltz, Megan
Hearn, Kiley

Freischmidt, Brooke

Strnad, Kristin
Kingston, Becky
Linde, Jaclyn

Anderson, Abbie

Tweedale, Kari
Piefer, Maren
Piefer, Maren

Madden, Meghann

Proctor, Suzie
Petit, Jeannae
Petit, Jeannae
Bryant, Jenny
Zeman, Jill
Sexton, Anne
Leonovicz, Lisa
Clancy, Elise
Jefferson, Lara

Gaard, Stephanie
Gaard, Stephanie

Penner, Louise
Inman, Colleen
Smith, Sara
Smith, Sara
Bussan, Betsy
Raether, Barb
Singler, Dyanne

Williamson, Alta

Zach, Kathy

Williamson, Amy

Cooper, Carol
Bellman, Pat
Togstad, Sue

Damron, D'Lynn

13 NK 222.35
14 RW 178.80
14 WS 203.25
14 SW 208.25
14 Ml 191.80
13 Ml 166.05
RW 208.25
SW 203.00
HP 194.80
14 SW 203.80
13 SW 230.05
Ml 168.80
SW 166.35
14 PC 189.75
13 PC 197.90
RW 199.30
MO 206.30
HF 201.39
SW 175.51
PC 169.00
14 SW 191.05
14 RW 168.50
13 RW 172.80
SW 193.59
SW 192.02
14 HF 202.05
13 HF 207.30
HF 224.20
RW 187.90
RW
SW 193.80
RW 190.70
14 SW
14 MB
HF 132.25
14 WS 161.10

SW

15-18 Girls

Becker, Rachel
Hicken, Sarah
Strnad, Kristin
Duesler, Emily
Kubly, Cassie
Strnad, Kristin
Bauman, Beth
Hallen, Erin
Hallen, Erin
Hallen, Erin
Hallen, Erin
Balkin, Carrie
Balkin, Carrie
Papi, Liz
Torgrude, Erica
Converse, Katie
Zeman, Jill
Torgrude, Erica
Clancy, Elise
Clancy, Elise
Gaard, Stephanie
Buege, Beth
Gaard, Stephanie
Deadman, Sue
Deadman, Sue
Deadman, Sue
Smith, Sara

Averill, Jolenta
Endres, Tonie
Kelly, Carrie
Williamson, Amy
Schmitz, Jane
Williamson, Amy
Cooper, Carol
Damron, Darie
Togstad, Sue
Peterson, D

Whitaker, Lynn

15 NK 264.85
18 HP 219.65
18 Ml 240.05
17 Ml 220.25
18 Ml 285.35
15 Ml 223.20
RW 212.05
18 Ml 218.25
17 Ml 230.25
16 Ml 219.70
15 Ml 220.50
PC
PC 189.05
NK 186.15
18 HF 197.15
HF 215.10
MO 234.90
15 HF 223.25
PC 230.40
PC 225.24
17 RW 210.40
PC 200.20
15 RW 221.25
MO 252.40
MO 242.25
MO 230.28
15 HF 232.92

HF 215.60
RW 233.90
PC 196.80
17 SW
RW 215.60
15 SW 221.05
15 MB
SW
15 WS 157.60
RW 181.60

SW



